Airfield Shooting Club Bowling Pin Match Results April 2, 2022

Category Rank

Carbine

Maijor

Minor

Revolver

Sub

NFS

NFS

Shooter

1 Steven Gordon

2 Art Schoner

3 Dale Mullin

4 Courtney Bolze

5 Corbett Allen

6 Taylor Strickland

7 Charles Lankford

8 Chris Covert
Chris Covert

1 Charles Lankford
2 Taylor Strickland
3 Courtney Bolze
4 Steven Gordon

5 Paul Lynch

6 Art Schoner

Paul Lynch

7 Corbett Allen

8 Dale Mullin

9 Everett Woesmen
10 Frank Sanders
11 Jimmy Meyer
12 Don Aubuchon
13 Ron Meyer

1 Steven Gordon
2 Charles Lankford
3 Paul Lynch

4 Frank Sanders

5 Corbett Allen

6 Dale Mullin

7 Taylor Strickland
8 Don Aubuchon

9 Everett Woesmen
10 Ron Meyer
11 Courtney Bolze
12 Art Schoner

1 Charles Lankford
2 Courtney Bolze
3 Dale Mullin

4 Don Aubuchon

5 Art Schoner

6 Steven Gordon
7 Taylor Strickland
8 Jimmy Meyer

9 Ron Meyer

1 Taylor Strickland

String 1

3.60
4.23
4.45
3.37
7.13
7.53
10.63
7.34
45.00

11.38
10.24

5.01
10.60

7.91

9.24

5.11
35.00
25.00
35.00
45.00
65.00
45.00
45.00

10.12
11.22
10.22
10.88
10.13
35.00
35.00
25.00
45.00
55.00
15.00
45.00

8.29
6.22
4.31
13.10
35.00
11.69
35.00
25.00
65.00

5.70

String 2

3.36
3.74
4.54
9.59
8.07
9.69
4.39
7.20
25.00

9.82

5.73
14.20
11.49

6.93
35.00
12.91

7.85
10.67
25.00
25.00
25.00
55.00
55.00

6.00

7.22

9.59
11.03
10.65
25.00
35.00
45.00
45.00
75.00
65.00
55.00

5.34
25.00
25.00

9.14
10.59
55.00
35.00
25.00
55.00

7.40

String 3

2.78
4.06
5.96
5.26
5.67
4.59
5.40
7.94
6.58

5.68
10.89
8.75
7.44
25.00
11.19
25.00
6.93
45.00
25.00
7.45
35.00
11.43
35.00

5.92

8.74
14.07

9.53
25.00
11.74
14.31
11.96
55.00
14.86
75.00
75.00

4.77
6.18
9.30
25.00
7.64
11.50
25.00
45.00
45.00

5.50

String 4

4.96
3.58
3.35
3.86
4.00
4.51
6.76
35.00
5.73

10.34
11.29
11.53
13.41
12.56
11.18
25.00
45.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
55.00
35.00

9.12

6.77
13.49
25.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
55.00
45.00
55.00
45.00
35.00

25.00
7.36
8.13

25.00

35.00

10.41

35.00

35.00

35.00

6.28

Total

14.70
15.61
18.30
22.08
24.87
26.32
27.18
57.48
82.31

37.22
38.15
39.49
42.94
52.40
66.61
68.02
94.78
105.67
110.00
112.45
160.00
166.43
170.00

31.16
33.95
47.37
56.44
80.78
96.74
119.31
136.96
190.00
199.86
200.00
210.00

43.40
44.76
46.74
72.24
88.23
88.60
130.00
130.00
200.00

24.88

Fastest String

2.78

5.68

5.92

4.31



2 Charles Lankford 6.09 5.79 8.52 8.25 28.65

3 Courtney Bolze 9.81 6.91 5.37 8.23 30.32 5.37
4 Steven Gordon 9.44 7.05 9.56 5.51 31.56
5 Dale Mullin 10.20 10.84 14.69 8.84 44.57
NFS Paul Lynch 25.00 25.00 6.10 11.36 67.46
6 Art Schoner 6.26 7.87 55.00 8.39 77.52
7 Don Aubuchon 35.00 12.44 9.58 35.00 92.02
8 Chris Covert 25.00 25.00 45.00 10.54 105.54
9 Jimmy Meyer 45.00 12.82 25.00 25.00 107.82
NFS Chris Covert 12.70 45.00 35.00 25.00 117.70
10 Matt Finch 35.00 35.00 45.00 25.00 140.00
11 Paul Lynch 65.00 25.00 45.00 9.34 144.34
5 Gun Aggregate Carbine  Major Minor Revolver Sub Total
1 Charles Lankford 27.18 37.22 33.95 43.40 28.65 170.40
2 Steven Gordon 14.70 42.94 31.16 88.60 31.56 208.96
3 Dale Mullin 18.30 105.67 96.74 46.74 4457 312.02
4 Courtney Bolze 22.08 39.49 200.00 44.76 30.32 336.65
5 Taylor Strickland 26.32 38.15 119.31 130.00 24.88 338.66

6 Art Schoner 15.61 66.61 210.00 88.23 77.52 457.97



